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S. No, 

124 

125 

127 

128 

126 Hanumangarh 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

147 

143 

144 

14 

Distrist 

Dungarpur 

Dungarpur 

149 

Hanumangarh 

152 

Hanumangarh 

153 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangar 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

146 Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

147 Jalpur 

Hanumangarh 

148 Jaipur 

Jaipur 

150 Jaipur 

15) Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jdpur 

Insttute Name 

Swami Vivekanand B.Ed 

College, 
Vagad College, 

Bansal College of Higher 
Education 
B. R. Choudhary College, 

Baby Happy Modem Degree 
College 
Baby Happy Modem Women 
TTCollege, 
Ch. K.R. Godara Memorial 

College 
Chandu Ram Suthar Memorial 

College 
M. D. College 

MRS. Shri Krishna Pranami 
Girls PG College 
SKD College for Higher 
Education 

Sardar Bhagat Singh College 

Shri Shyam Mahila 
Mahavidhyalay 
Shri Shyam Shikshak 
Prashikshan Sansthan 

Shri Shyam Shikshak 
Prashikshan Sansthan 

SPN Higher Education 
College, 
Suratgarh P.G. College, 

Swami Vvekanand Teachers 
Traning College, 

Times Shiksha Mahavidhyalay, 

Maharaja Agersain College, 

Rajasthan College, 

M.D. College Rawstsr, 

Arya College of Educadon, 

Anuradha Mahila Shikshak 

Prashikshan Mahavidyalaya, 
Akashdeeo P.G.Girs Colleg. 

Alankar Mahila B.¬d. College 

Alankar Mahila Mahavidhyalay 

Aryan Mahavidyalaya, 

Ashuush PG Mahavidalya 

8.D.Memorial Kalyan Sansthan 

Address 

Village-Sagwara, Gaurav Path, 
Tehsil-Sagwara, Dungerpur 
Village -Badgi, Badgi Bus Stand 

Tehsil-Galiyakot, District-Dungerpur 
314035 
19 JRKPAKKA, BHADWA, Dist 

HANUMANGARH 

Street- Chack 19/RK, Vllage-Pakka 
Bhadwa, Tehsil-Hanumangarh, Dist 
Hanumangarh-335802 

PLOT NO.6, NEAR CVIL LINE 
HANUMANGARH JUNCTION 
POT NO. 06. Abhor Bye Pass Tehsil 
Hanumangarh, Dist -Hamumangarh 

Vitage-4 MKS Bashir, Sangria- Tibbi 
Road, Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh-335S I] 
Plot No- 370, Village -Pallu, Tehsil 
Rawatsar, District- Hanumangarh, 
3335$24 

Village-Bhadra, Nohar Road, Tehsil 
Bhadra, Dist.-Hanumangarh-335S01 
Village -Chak 7 STG, Dabli Rathan, 
Suratgarh Road, Tehsil 
Hanumangarh, Distrid 
Hanumangarh-335801 

Village-28, JRK Kahnewala, Tehsil 
Pilibangan, Dist.-Hanumangarh 
335802 

78DH,NOHAR BYPASS 
BHADRA,TEHSIL-BHADRA 

78DH,NOHAR BYPASS 
BHADRA,TEHSIL-BHADRA 
10-Barani Hisar Raod ,BHADRA 

Village- TKW, Pilibanga, Umewala 
Road, Dist-Hanumangarh-335802 
Plot No. NH-15, Village-&Post 
Suratgarh, Dist-Hanumangarh 

Village -14 KSP Shergarh, Rawatsar 
Megha Highway, Tehsit 
Hanumangarh, District-Hanumangarh 
CHAK 10HMHGURUSAR ROAD, 

AMRAPUR, Dist-HANUMANGARH 
Chack-9 Birani, Tehsil-Bhadra, 
District- Hanumangarh-335501 

Village- Chhani Bari, Asdampur Road, Bhadra 
Tehsil- Bhadra. District 

Village-Pallu, Mega Highway, 
Tehsil-Rawatsar, Dist. 
Hanumangarh-335524 
Village-7 BPSM, Nohar Road, 
Tehsil-Rawatsar, Dist. 
Hanumangarh-335524 

Tehsil 

Krishana Colony, Jharkhand Mode, 
Khatipura, Tehsit Jhotwasa ipur 

Sagwara 

Rajhaj Rat 
¬078904 

Galiyakot 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangarh 

Hanumangah 

Hanunangarth 

Hanumangarh 

Rawatsar 

Bhadra 

Hanumangarh 

Pilibanga 

Bhadra 

Bhadra 

Bhadra 

Pilibanga 

Suratgarh 

Hanumangah 

Hanumangah 

Bhadra 

Rawatsar 

Village- Dabri, 25 KM Stone Hisar Bhadra 
Road, Tehsll- Bhadra, Dist. 
Hanumangarh- 335503 

VWlage- Nahwala, Bad Ke Balaj, 
Tehsil-Sanganer, District-laipur 

Sector-11, Agarwal 
Farm,Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 

Village- Bishnawala, Sirsi Road,, Jaipur 
Village-Blshnawala, Sirsi Road,, Jaipur 
VWlage- Gathwari, Bobari Road, 
Tehsil-Jamwaramgarh, District-laipur 
VHlage-Mandha Bhim Singh, 
Kishangarh Renwal, Tehsi 
Kishangarh Rewal, Dist.-Jaipur 
303604 

Rawatsar 

Sanganer 

Sanganer 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jamwaramgarh 

Kishangarh 
Renwal 

Type 

Jhatwara (Jaipur efei 
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Total 
Seats 

100 

100 

100 

50 

S0+50 (2 

s0 

100 

Unit) 

SO+50 (2 

30:58 IST 

50 

Uait) 

50+50 (2 

100 

Un1t) 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

(2 Unit) 

100 

Sadenis 

cach 
(2 Unit) 

Students 
ch 

12 Uos) 

2 Un1t) 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Sf�nature yattd 

50 

100 

100 
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